
Pos No Name

SM Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016
Class 7 RC Historisk
Startgrid Omgang 1

Heat 1 OMG1
Pos No. Name
1 706 Jan Johansen
2 712 Johnny Höglund
3 710 Lars Andren
4 704 P O Davidsson
5 702 Kjell Åke Snickarn Hellkvist
6 716 Anders Klasson

Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1

Pos No. Name
1
2
3
4
5
66

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 05 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 20.05.2016 22:42



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6

No. 
704
712
706
702
710
716

Name 
P-O Davidsson 
Johnny Höglund 
Jan Johansen 
Kjell-Åke Hellkvist 
Lars Andren 
Anders Klasson 

Entrant 

MA Motorsport 

Make 

Volvo 142 

Saab 96 

Opel Kadett 

Volvo 142 De Lux

Volvo 140 

Volvo Amazon 

Nat./Club

SWE-Kinds MK 

SWE-SMK Trollhättan 

NOR-NAF Sarpsborg 

SWE-Dalby MK 

SWE-Fjärås MK 

SWE-Älvbygdens MK 

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4

Best Tm 
43.641
43.810
45.171
45.187
45.223
45.853

Diff 

0.169
1.530
1.546
1.582
2.212

In Lap 
3
4
2
3
3
4

2nd Best 
46.642
43.883
46.387
45.319
46.375
46.255

Printed: 21.05.2016 09:08:01 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Class 7 RCH 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:03:14 

Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

21.05.2016 09:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg:



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap

(704) P-O Davidsson 
1
2
3
4

(712) Johnny Höglund 
1
2
3
4

(706) Jan Johansen 
1
2
3
4

(702) Kjell-Åke Hellkvist 
1
2
3
4

(710) Lars Andren 
1
2
3
4

(716) Anders Klasson 
1
2
3
4

Lap Tm 

47.275 
43.641 
46.642 

46.688 
43.883 
43.810 

45.171 
46.666 
46.387 

49.274 
45.187 
45.319 

46.375 
45.223 
50.214 

46.460 
46.255 
45.853 

Diff 

+3.634 

+3.001 

+2.878 
+0.073 

+1.495 
+1.216 

+4.087 

+0.132 

+1.152 

+4.991 

+0.607 
+0.402 

Time of Day 

9:04:26.091 
9:05:13.366 
9:05:57.007 
9:06:43.649 

9:04:20.343 
9:05:07.031 
9:05:50.914 
9:06:34.724 

9:04:43.597 
9:05:28.768 
9:06:15.434 
9:07:01.821 

9:04:46.806 
9:05:36.080 
9:06:21.267 
9:07:06.586 

9:04:57.551 
9:05:43.926 
9:06:29.149 
9:07:19.363 

9:04:35.781 
9:05:22.241 
9:06:08.496 
9:06:54.349 

Printed: 21.05.2016 09:09:19 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Class 7 RCH 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:03:14 

Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

21.05.2016 09:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg:



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6

No. 
704
712
710
702
716
706

Name 
P-O Davidsson 
Johnny Höglund 
Lars Andren 
Kjell-Åke Hellkvist 
Anders Klasson 
Jan Johansen 

Entrant 

MA Motorsport 

Make 

Volvo 142 

Saab 96 

Volvo 140 

Volvo 142 De Lux

Volvo Amazon 

Opel Kadett 

Nat./Club

SWE-Kinds MK 

SWE-SMK Trollhättan 

SWE-Fjärås MK 

SWE-Dalby MK 

SWE-Älvbygdens MK 

NOR-NAF Sarpsborg 

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4

Best Tm 
42.197
42.626
44.144 
44.289 
44.321 
44.550 

Diff 

0.429
1.947
2.092
2.124
2.353

In Lap 
3
3
2
2
4
2

2nd Best 
42.285
44.512 
44.280 
44.676 
45.065
45.015

Printed: 21.05.2016 10:10:43 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Class 7 RCH 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 10:06:08 

Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

21.05.2016 10:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg:



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap

(704) P-O Davidsson 
1
2
3
4

(712) Johnny Höglund 
1
2
3
4

(710) Lars Andren 
1
2
3
4

(702) Kjell-Åke Hellkvist 
1
2
3
4

(716) Anders Klasson 
1
2
3
4

(706) Jan Johansen 
1
2
3
4

Lap Tm 

42.285 
42.197 
46.206 

46.073 
42.626 
44.512 

44.144 
48.541 
44.280 

44.289 
47.668 
44.676 

45.723 
45.065 
44.321 

44.550 
45.220 
45.015 

Diff 

+0.088 

+4.009 

+3.447 

+1.886 

+4.397 
+0.136 

+3.379 
+0.387 

+1.402 
+0.744 

+0.670 
+0.465 

Time of Day 

10:07:30.495 
10:08:12.780 
10:08:54.977 
10:09:41.183 

10:07:19.662 
10:08:05.735 
10:08:48.361 
10:09:32.873 

10:07:25.923 
10:08:10.067 
10:08:58.608 
10:09:42.888 

10:07:40.331 
10:08:24.620 
10:09:12.288 
10:09:56.964 

10:07:17.096 
10:08:02.819 
10:08:47.884 
10:09:32.205 

10:07:14.000 
10:07:58.550 
10:08:43.770 
10:09:28.785 

Printed: 21.05.2016 10:11:09 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Class 7 RCH 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 10:06:08 

Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

21.05.2016 10:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg:



Driver Club
Entrant Car
P O Davidsson SWE Kinds MK

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

SM Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Results Omgang 1 Class 7 RC Historisk

47 008 5042 108 42 0451 704 2 56 972 45 811

page 1 of 2

P O avidsson SW Kinds MK
0 Volvo 142

Johnny Höglund SWE SMK Trollhättan
0 Saab 96

Kjell Åke Hellkvist SWE Dalby MK
0 Volvo 142 De Luxe

Lars Andren SWE Fjärås MK
0 Volvo 140

40

3 702 3:04.345 7.373 47,650 44,111 47,236 45,348 42

45,060 452 712 3:03.725 6.753 50,688

4 710 3:05.107 8.135 49,167 43,539 45,475 46,926

47,008 5042,108 42,0451 704 2:56.972 45,811

45,978 41,999

0 Volvo 140
Anders Klasson SWE Älvbygdens MK
MA Motorsport Volvo Amazon
Jan Johansen NOR NAF Sarpsborg

0 Opel Kadett
0 0
0 0

44,421 37

0 0 0

DNF 706 DNF 2 Laps 53,734

5 716 3:05.316 8.344 52,617 44,240 44,377 44,082 39

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0

0 0 0

0 0

0

0 0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

00 0

0

0 0 0

0 0

0 0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0

0 0 0

0 0

0 0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

00 0

0

0 0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 6

00

0

0

0 0 0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 21.05.2016 11:08
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

SM Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016
Class 7 RC Historisk
Startgrid Omgang 2

Heat 10 OMG2
Pos No. Name
1 704 P O Davidsson
2 712 Johnny Höglund
3 702 Kjell Åke Hellkvist
4 710 Lars Andren
5 716 Anders Klasson
6 706 Jan Johansen

Heat 10 OMG2
Heat 10 OMG2
Heat 10 OMG2
Heat 10 OMG2
Heat 10 OMG2
Heat 10 OMG2

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 06 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 05 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 21.05.2016 11:12



Driver Club
Entrant Car
P O Davidsson SWE Kinds MK

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 704 2 57 600 46 804 43 027 42 162

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

45 607 50

SM Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Results Omgang 2 Class 7 RC Historisk

page 1 of 2

P O avidsson SW Kinds MK
0 Volvo 142

Lars Andren SWE Fjärås MK
0 Volvo 140

Jan Johansen NOR NAF Sarpsborg
0 Opel Kadett

Johnny Höglund SWE SMK Trollhättan
0 Saab 96

1 704 2:57.600 46,804 43,027 42,162 45,607 50

2 710 3:04.791 7.191 49,307 45,092 43,962 46,430 45

3 706 3:06.506 8.906 50,478 48,137 44,282 43,609 42

44,820 43,525 404 712 3:07.113 9.513 54,267 44,501
0 Saab 96

Anders Klasson SWE Älvbygdens MK
MA Motorsport Volvo Amazon
Kjell Åke Hellkvist SWE Dalby MK

0 Volvo 142 De Luxe
0 0
0 0

5 716 3:07.867 10.267 52,439 44,324 47,214 43,890 39

6 702 3:32.778 35.178 48,421 43,714 43,757 46,886 38

0 0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0

0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0

0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

00 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 6

0 0 0

0 0 0

No. 702 jump start, time penalty30 sec. No joker lap

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 21.05.2016 13:15
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

SM Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016
Class 7 RC Historisk
Startgrid Omgang 3

Heat 19 OMG3
Pos No. Name
1 704 P O Davidsson
2 710 Lars Andren
3 706 Jan Johansen
4 712 Johnny Höglund
5 716 Anders Klasson
6 702 Kjell Åke Hellkvist

Heat 19 OMG3
Heat 19 OMG3
Heat 19 OMG3
Heat 19 OMG3
Heat 19 OMG3
Heat 19 OMG3

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 06 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 05 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 21.05.2016 13:16



Driver Club
Entrant Car
P O Davidsson SWE Kinds MK

Results Omgang 3 Class 7 RC Historisk

SM Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 704 2 55 454 45 327 42 493 42 411

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

45 223 50

page 1 of 2

P O avidsson SW Kinds MK
0 Volvo 142

Kjell Åke Hellkvist SWE Dalby MK
0 Volvo 142 De Luxe

Johnny Höglund SWE SMK Trollhättan
0 Saab 96

Anders Klasson SWE Älvbygdens MK
MA Motorsport Volvo Amazon

45,305 44,321 404 716 3:09.413 13.959 53,789 45,998

3 712 2:59.855 4.401 49,077 43,616 45,149 42,013 42

2 702 2:59.817 4.363 47,889 42,865 43,188 45,875 45

1 704 2:55.454 45,327 42,493 42,411 45,223 50

MA Motorsport Volvo Amazon
Lars Andren SWE Fjärås MK

0 Volvo 140
Jan Johansen NOR NAF Sarpsborg

0 Opel Kadett
0 0
0 0

0 0 0

DNF 706 DNF 2 Laps 50,161 44,785 37

5 710 3:15.522 20.068 48,819 46,205 56,325 44,173 39

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0

0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

00 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 6

No. 710 jump start

0 0 0

0 0 0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 21.05.2016 14:06
page 1 of 2



Driver Club OMG Int CH
Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

704 P O Davidsson SWE Kinds MK 50 50 50

SM Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Results Intermediate OMG 1 3 Class 7 RC Historisk

SF1 SF2

1 150

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

P O avidsson SW Kinds MK
704 0 Volvo 142 2:56.972 2:57.600 2:55.454

712 Johnny Höglund SWE SMK Trollhättan 45 40 42
712 0 Saab 96 3:03.725 3:07.113 2:59.855

702 Kjell Åke Hellkvist SWE Dalby MK 42 38 45
702 0 Volvo 142 De Luxe 3:04.345 3:32.778 2:59.817

710 Lars Andren SWE Fjärås MK 40 45 39
710 0 Volvo 140 3:05 107 3:04 791 3:15 522

134 13

125

124

2 127 15

3

1 150 1616

15

14 14

710 0 Volvo 140 3:05.107 3:04.791 3:15.522

716 Anders Klasson SWE Älvbygdens MK 39 39 40
716 MA Motorsport Volvo Amazon 3:05.316 3:07.867 3:09.413

706 Jan Johansen NOR NAF Sarpsborg 37 42 37
706 0 Opel Kadett DNF 3:06.506 DNF

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

5 118

7 0

12

6 11

12

11

00

116

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

10 0 0

11 0 0

0

9

8

0

0

00

0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

13 0

12 0

0

14 0 0

0

0

0

11 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

15 0 0

0

17 0

16 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

20 0 0

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info

D i i l d d 6

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 21.05.2016 14:07
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

SM Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Class 7 RC Historisk

Startgrid Final

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 704 P O Davidsson
2 712 Johnny Höglund
3 702 Kjell Åke Hellkvist
4 710 Lars Andren
5 716 Anders Klasson
6 706 Jan Johansen6 706 Jan Johansen

Pos No. Name
Reserve Drivers

1 0 0
2
3
4
5
6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune SandbergClerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 21.05.2016 14:07

page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

704 P O Davidsson SWE Kinds MK 44,830 41,945 42,127

SM Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Results Final Class 7 RC Historisk

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 3 35 149 8

page 1 of 1

P O avidsson SW Kinds MK , , ,
704 0 Volvo 142 41,774 44,473
702 Kjell Åke Hellkvist SWE Dalby MK 47,344 42,040 43,741
702 0 Volvo 142 De Luxe 44,292 46,673
710 Lars Andren SWE Fjärås MK 48,827 46,213 43,333
710 0 Volvo 140 44,800 43,128
716 Anders Klasson SWE Älvbygdens MK 47,948 43,886 46,660
716 MA Motorsport Volvo Amazon 44 257 45 087

4 5 3:47.838 12.689 3

3 5 3:46.301 11.152 4

2 5 3:44.090 8.941 5

1 5 3:35.149 8

716 MA Motorsport Volvo Amazon 44,257 45,087
712 Johnny Höglund SWE SMK Trollhättan 53,626
712 0 Saab 96
706 Jan Johansen NOR NAF Sarpsborg
706 0 Opel Kadett

DNS 0 DNS DNS 0

5 1 53.626 4 Laps 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 21.05.2016 15:50
page 1 of 1



Driver Club OMG Int CH
Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

704 P O Davidsson SWE Kinds MK 50 50 50 8

SM Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Final Results Class 7 RC Historisk

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2 Final

1 150 16 24

page 1 of 2

P O avidsson SW Kinds MK
704 0 Volvo 142 2:56.972 2:57.600 2:55.454 3:35.149

702 Kjell Åke Hellkvist SWE Dalby MK 42 38 45 5
702 0 Volvo 142 De Luxe 3:04.345 3:32.778 2:59.817 3:44.090

710 Lars Andren SWE Fjärås MK 40 45 39 4
710 0 Volvo 140 3:05.107 3:04.791 3:15.522 3:46.301

716 Anders Klasson SWE Älvbygdens MK 39 39 40 3
716 MA Motorsport Volvo Amazon 3:05 316 3:07 867 3:09 413 3:47 838

1 150 16 24

2 125 14 19

3 124 13 17

4 118 12 15
716 MA Motorsport Volvo Amazon 3:05.316 3:07.867 3:09.413 3:47.838

712 Johnny Höglund SWE SMK Trollhättan 45 40 42 2
712 0 Saab 96 3:03.725 3:07.113 2:59.855 53.626

706 Jan Johansen NOR NAF Sarpsborg 37 42 37 0
706 0 Opel Kadett DNF 3:06.506 DNF DNS

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 127 15 17

6 116 11 11

7 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info

D i i l d d 6

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 21.05.2016 15:51
page 1 of 2


